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Wife- Mrs. V.A. Jeffrey,
17 Alice St., VWALVERN.

N/K AND ~3
sADDRESS™

DATE

14,8.42
23=1=43
19/2/43.,
17-5-43
7/6/43.

10-9-
10/9/ as

21-11-44

20,9,.45

INFORMATION

Cas.list Vo315 rep.llss1ng
J.B. List No.,3 adv. iagon Radio allege POW,
Cas.List.V.424. 1JV.A9;.11soln now rep.missing

List AC 475 adv. Tokyo cables int. Malai Camps
Cas List V. 465 Prev, repe Missing bel., Pris,

bel.PON.

now rep. POW
hands

Ve

List WC1l6 adv. cerd rec. Washington POW Ja
List J.B. NR. 169 Singapore Radio allege P

2nd Ech. adv card rec from Malaya.

Cas,.3552 adv.a/n rep.alive in Changi Cemp, Singspore, 4/9/45

DATE

INFORMATION




